
110*22'30"

38*45' DH

R 14 E
(HORSE BENCH WEST 28 32)

4WD

S A N      R A F A E L

4WD

V A L L E Y

4W
D

(28
 33

 HORSE BE

38*45'

110*15'

Ca
ny

on
Sp

rin
g

(MOONSHINE W
ASH 29 33)

T 24 S

T 25 S
T 24 S

T 25 S

(C
RO

W
S 

NE
ST

 S
PR

IN
G 

29
 31

)

Re
d  

    
    

  R
ee

f
La

nd
ing

 St
rip

110*15'

(30 33 KEG KNO

38*37'30

R15 E
(JACKS KNOB 30 32)

R 14 E

110*22'30"

8*37'30"

31
32

18

2728

30

19

17

20

9

15

33
34

16

7

29

21

6 5 4

18

8

19

9

17

2120

30 29

7

6 5 4

10

2728

1417

12

20

25

119

23 24

16 13

2629

21

4 3 1

10

2728

14

35

12

22

25

119

15

36

23

33

24

34

16 13

26

21

3 2 1

SPRING CANYON QUADRANGLE 29 32
SCALE: 1" = 1 MILE 6/13/00
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http://www.emerycounty.com/it/maps/quads/pdfs/crowsns.pdf
http://www.emerycounty.com/it/maps/quads/pdfs/flattops.pdf
http://www.emerycounty.com/it/maps/quads/pdfs/jackknob.pdf
http://www.emerycounty.com/it/maps/quads/pdfs/kegknoll.pdf
http://www.emerycounty.com/it/maps/quads/pdfs/moonwash.pdf
http://www.emerycounty.com/it/maps/quads/pdfs/horsebe.pdf
http://www.emerycounty.com/it/maps/quads/pdfs/horsebw.pdf
http://www.emerycounty.com/it/maps/quads/pdfs/grwddraw.pdf

